
M E M O R A N D U M  
 
 
 
 
TO: Lt Governor Calley, Senators, Staff and Interested Parties 
 
FROM: Senator Arlan B. Meekhof 
 Majority Floor Leader 
 
RE: Fall Session Schedule 2011 
 
DATE: July 25, 2011 
  
  

Please be advised of the following session schedule through the end of the year. 
 
 
November 29, Tuesday  Session – 10 am 
November 30, Wednesday  Session – 10 am 
December 1, Thursday  Session – 10 am 
 
December 6, Tuesday  Session – 10 am 
December 7, Wednesday  Session – 10 am 
December 8, Thursday  Session – 10 am 
 
December 13, Tuesday  Session – 10 am 
December 14, Wednesday  Session – 10 am 
December 15, Thursday  Session – 10 am 
 
December 28, Wednesday  Session – 11:30 am (Sine Die) 


